Date

08/31/
13

08/31/
13
09/01/
13

09/14/
13

09/21/
13

09/28/
13
09/29/
13

10/05/
13

10/13/
13

10/19/
13

10/20/
13
10/27/
13

11/03/
13

04/26/
14

04/27/
14
05/10/
14
05/18/
14
06/01/
14
06/07/
14
06/15/
14

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2006 Elite Boys

Last Updated on May 14, 2024

Time

11:50 AM
CDT
3:05 PM CDT
12:55 PM
CDT
5:30 PM CDT
1:00 PM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
1:30 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
9:00 AM CST
2:00 PM CDT
3:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
10:20 AM
CDT
3:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

Away Team

Bolingbrook Raiders

Lombard Firebirds SC Real

Legacy SC 04 White
TCSA GATORS
Wheaton Wings Black
FC Panthers Milan

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

TCSA Premier White

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

ELGIN PUMAS NAVY

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

TIGRES DE CICERO

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

Chicago Fire YSC White

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

Galaxy 04-05 Blue

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1

1

Home Team

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

ELGIN PUMAS NAVY
Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys
FC Panthers Milan
Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys
Wheaton Wings Black
TCSA Premier White
TCSA GATORS

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

South Suburban SA - West

9

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite Boys

AJAX Red
Bolingbrook Black
Team Chicago Academy-

2006 Elite Boys
Southwest Soccer Club

Hom

Scor

3

Resul

Win

Win

Win
Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
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